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EXCITING NEWS!!! YOUNG LIFE is coming to STH, Duchesne and IWA!!l Students at
these three schools have the opportunity to establish one of the first Texas Catholic
High School Young Life Chapters. Young Life is a worldwide, interdenominational
ministry for teens that provides fun, exciting ways for kids to know Jesus Christ and to
grow their faith. Young Life is not sponsored by or affiliated with individual schools. To
learn more about Young Life, click here.

WHEN: First Club Meeting will be on Monday, October 5th at 7:13 pm

WHERE: St. Thomas High School
*IN PERSON: The courtyard behind the Priests’ Residence
*VIA ZOOM: RSVP to Liz Gonzales, YL-Heights on the Bayou Staff Leader,
elizabethclaudiagonzales@gmail.com for the Zoom link

WHO: All St. Thomas, Incarnate Word and Upper School Duchesne students

A Steering Committee of parents from STH, Duchesne and IWA are working to make
this a phenomenal opportunity for all of our students. The Catholic Church fully
embraces the Young Life ministry; to learn more about Young Life Catholic Relations,
please click here. If you want more information right now or if you want to become a
part of the committee, please contact one of the people listed below:

ST. THOMAS

Casey Boettcher
caseyboettcher@sbcglobal.net

Mary Grace Carter
mgbcarter@yahoo.com

Angie Clinton
threeclintons@sbcglobal.net

Candice Croker
crokers@shbcglobal.net

Jennifer Dunn
jennifermdunn@yahoo.com

Meryl Gregory
Gregorys54321@gmail.com

Holley Madden
hdmadden5@gmail.com

Catherine Rentz
jkrentz@swbell.net

Dena Skucius
Claudine_skucius@bcbstx.com

Felicia Sutton
feliciasuttondesign@gmail.com

IWA

Sharon Buckle
Sbuckle6@gmail.com

Geralyn Collora
gigicollora@outlook.com

Cindy Garig
Clgarig@yahoo.com

Jennifer Perez
jmpesp@shcglobal.net

Mary Volf
mevolf@gmail.com

Mary Yokubaitis
myokubai@gmail.com

DUCHESNE ACADEMY

Olga Balboa
ogbalboa@yahoo.com

Jennifer Beck
Jennifer.beck@duchesne.org

Colby Doyle
colbykdoyle@hotmail.com

Jennifer Huenemeier
jhuenemeier@gmail.com

Amy Huggins
Amyhuggins23@gmail.com

Penny Khuri
penkhuri@gmail.com

Kristin Morrison
kmh.bird@gmail.com

Shawn Savarino
shawn@thesavarinos.com

Caroline Sellers
ccwaltermire@gmail.com
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